
Date 		  Time	 Location	 Election Item                
Friday, March 6	 1:00 PM	 CCE-124	 Informational Meeting

Monday, March 23	 3:00 PM	 WH-142	 Mandatory Candidate
				    Meeting

Friday, March 27	 12:00 PM	 Online	 Application Deadline

Monday, March 30	 8:00 AM	 Online	 CCSG Candidates
				    Announced

Friday, April 3	 12:00 PM	 Online/	 Petition Signature
			   CCE-126B	 Forms Due

Monday, April 6	 8:00 AM	 Online	 Campaigning Starts

Wednesday, April 8	 2:00 PM	 CCE-124	 Candidate Mixer

Monday, April 13	 12:30 PM	 CCE-124	 Executive Board
				    Candidate Panel

Monday, April 20	 8:00 AM	 Online	 Polls Open

Thursday, April 23	 4:00 PM	 Online	 Polls Close; Candidate
				    Campaign Expenditure
				    Report Due

Monday, April 27	 8:00 AM	 Online	 Results Announced

Friday, May 1	 6:00 PM	 Sports	 Inauguration of New CCSG
			   Center	 Members & Awards
				    Ceremony


